
TRAINING OFFICERS 
Monday, November 28, 2016

Attorney General
Anita Waters
Strawberry Square, 14th Floor

(717) 705-2530

(717) 705-4444

awaters@attorneygeneral.gov

Fax:

Auditor General
Randi Soward
Finance Building, Room 406

(717) 705-3686

(717) 787-0557

Randi_Soward@PaAuditor.gov

Fax:

Department of Aging
Dawn Gross
555 Walnut Street, 5th Floor

(717) 783-8663

(717) 783-6842

dagross@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Agriculture
Eileen Forney
2301 North Cameron Street, 
Room 204

(717) 836-3243

(717) 783-4159

eward@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Banking and Securities
Chantel Hardaway
Strawberry Square, 11th Floor

(717) 705-4238

(717) 772-9234

chardaway@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Community and Economic Development
Kristi L. Smith
Keystone Building, 5th Floor

(717) 787-4285

(717) 214-3747

krsmith@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Conservation and Natural Resources
Cheryl Peoples
Rachel Carson State Office 
Building, 400 Market Street, 
2nd Floor

(717) 783-5787

(717) 787-2938

cpeoples@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Corrections
Joanne Gallo
1451 North Market Street

(717) 367-9070

(717) 367-3912

jgallo@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Drug and Alcohol Programs
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Education
Debra LaRosa
333 Market Street, 11th Floor

(717) 783-9339 dlarosa@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Environmental Protection
Cheryl Peoples
Rachel Carson State Office 
Building, 400 Market Street, 
2nd Floor

(717) 783-5787

(717) 787-2938

cpeoples@pa.gov

Fax:



Department of General Services
Ellen Wiekrykas
306 North Office Building

(717) 787-6846

(717) 783-0630

ewiekrykas@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Health
Crystal Weand
132 F Kline Plaza

(717) 787-6103

(717) 783-2808

cweand@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Human Services
Raleigh Wingfield
Health & Welfare Building, 
Room 222

(717) 787-1528

(717) 214-3450

rawingfiel@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Labor and Industry
Matt Stine
1425 Labor & Industry 
Building, 651 Boas Street

(717) 787-6374 mstine@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Military and Veterans' Affairs
Sandy Myers
Building S-0-47 Fort 
Indiantown Gap

(717) 861-6461

(717) 861-8628

sandmyers@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Revenue
Chantel Hardaway
Strawberry Square, 11th Floor

(717) 705-4238

(717) 772-9234

chardaway@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of State
Nick Klimowicz
306 North Office Building.

(717) 783-9274

(717) 783-0630

nklimowicz@pa.gov

Fax:

Department of Transportation
Kristi L. Smith
Keystone Building, 5th Floor

(717) 787-4285

(717) 214-3747

krsmith@pa.gov

Fax:

Executive Offices
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Fish and Boat Commission
Carol Miller
1601 Elmerton Avenue

(717) 705-7826

(717) 657-6372

carolmil@pa.gov

Fax:

Governor's Office
Paula Wilcox
Main Capitol Building, Room 
508

(717) 787-5330 pawilcox@pa.gov

Fax:

Insurance Department
Donna Fleischauer
Strawberry Square, 13th Floor

(717) 705-4194

(717) 705-3873

dfleischau@pa.gov

Fax:



Juvenile Court Judges' Commission
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Milk Marketing Board
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Office of Administration
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Office of General Counsel
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Office of Inspector General
Tiffany Welcome
801 Market Street, 6th Floor, 
Suite 6024 - Philadephia

(717) 560-1519 twelcome@pa.gov

Fax:

Office of the Budget
Dwight Steinly
555 Walnut Street, 8th Floor

(717) 425-6893

(717) 783-0361

dsteinly@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Board of Probation and Parole
Gregory Young
1101 South Front Street

(717) 783-7045

(717) 787-5818

gyoung@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Emergency Management Agency
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Game Commission
Timothy Grenoble
2001 Elmerton Avenue

(717) 787-3168

(717) 787-2613

tgrenoble@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Higher Education Assistance Agency
Kiersten Corey
1200 North 7th Street

(717) 720-7731

(717) 720-3901

kcorey@aessuccess.org

Fax:

Pennsylvania Historical and Museum Commission
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Human Relations Commission
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 787-7169

(717) 214-0587

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:



Pennsylvania Infrastructure Investment Authority
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board
Jessica Wilcey
910 Capital Street, Room 416

(717) 783-9852 jwilcey@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Municipal Retirement System
VACANT
PO Box 1165

(717) 787-2065

(717) 783-8363Fax:

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Laurie Keller
Keystone Building, 3rd Floor

(717) 783-9774 michrobert@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania State Police
Kathy McGovern
175 East Hersheypark Drive

(717) 533-9111 E kmcgovern@pa.gov

Fax:

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission
Tony Ricks
700 S. Eisenhower Blvd.

(717) 831-7414

(717) 920-7204

tricks@paturnpike.com

Fax:

Public School Employees' Retirement System
Gail Mindlin
5 North 5th Street

(717) 720-4740 gmindlin@pa.gov

Fax:

State Civil Service Commission
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

State Employees' Retirement System
Mariko Bender
30 North 3rd Street, 3rd Floor

(717) 237-0237

(717) 783-0581

maribender@pa.gov

Fax:

State Ethics Commission
John B. Phillips
Finance Building, Room 508

(717) 214-7189

(717) 772-0938

jophillips@pa.gov

Fax:

State Tax Equalization Board
VACANT

Fax:

Treasury
Geraldine Williams
Finance Building, Room 201

(717) 787-4586

(717) 787-3026

gwilliams@treasury.org

Fax:


